
HASA Room Reps for the 2022-23 School Year 
 
 

o Preschool 
▪ Amy Bodnar  
▪ bodnar.amy@gmail.com 

o Kindergarten- Mrs. Kidder 
▪ Nat Takan 
▪ nat@nattakan.com 

o Kindergarten- Mrs. Kellner 
▪ Allona Peoples 
▪ allona.peoples@yahoo.com 

o 1st Grade- Mrs. Burns 
▪ Tina Maghes 
▪ Tina.maghes@gmail.com 

o 1st Grade- Miss Swartz 
▪ Mary Kay Cutlip  
▪ marymckoski@yahoo.com 

o 2nd Grade- Mrs. Vernon 
▪ Katie Pirie 
▪ kbedell60@hotmail.com 

o 2nd Grade- Mrs. DeKatch 
▪ Rachel Wojnicz 
▪ rk287605@gmail.com 

o 3rd Grade- Miss Heffern 
▪ Marianne Ryan 
▪ allicrego@gmail.com 

o 3rd Grade- Mrs. Antochow 
▪ Jennifer Dagnall 
▪ jencas_75@yahoo.com 

o 4th Grade 
▪ Kim Sinley 
▪ sinleymdl12@gmail.com 

o 5th Grade 
▪ Becky Whitney 
▪ bwhitney44@gmail.com 

o 6th Grade 
▪ Carrie Pezzaniti 
▪ cpezzaniti@gmail.com 

o 7th Grade 
▪ Laura Buehner 
▪ lbeansie70@gmail.com 

o 8th Grade 
▪ Angela Nonno 
▪ angela.nonno@gmail.com 

 
Thank you to our parents for volunteering your time and assisting HASA! 
 


